
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Freundschaftsschießen 
 

 

 

Kirchheim – Oberlenningen – 

Bissingen – Holzmaden 
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1.Platz  SG Holzmaden  1832 Ringe 

2.Platz  SV Bissingen   1767 Ringe 

3.Platz  SV Oberlenningen  1743 Ringe 

4.Platz  SG Kirchheim   1678 Ringe 

 
 

 

 

 



  Verein: SV Oberlenningen Datum    13.06.2015 

 
Platz W-Art Name des Schützen/in 

     
Serien   Ringe   

 
1 LG Leibfarth Bernd 97 97 194 194 

2 LG Ringelspacher Marc 91 90 181 181 

3 LP Falk Robert 90 84 174 174 

4 LG Staiger Nico 86 87 173 173 

5 LP Batista Chrysso 80 92 172 172 

6 LG Jauss Benny 83 89 172 172 

7 LP Capreoli Simon 82 89 171 171 

8 LG Lörcher Kay 85 86 171 171 

9 LG Capreoli Sascha 79 89 168 168 

10 LG Jauss Jochen 83 84 167 167 

11 LG Neuhäuser Günther 88 79 167 167 

12 LP Werner Achim 77 88 165 165 

13 LG Widmann Marc 77 86 163 163 

14 LG Hentsch Patrick 73 88 161 161 

15 LG Schmalacker Dennis 71 85 156 156 

16 LG Maisch Timo 72 78 150 150 

17 LG  Hentsch Ingeborg 71 77 148 148 

18 LG Neuhäuser Frank 77 69 146 146 

19 LG Schinzel Armin 74 71 145 145 

20 LG Hentsch Johann 71 64 135 135 

21 LG Ensslin Kay 59 62 121 121 

22 LG Schmalacker Gaby 62 55 117 117 

23 LG Riedl Frank 54 52 106 106 

24             

25             

     Summe : 1743 

 

 
 

  

 

                    
 

 
 

 



Verein: SGi Holzmaden    

 
Platz W-Art Name des Schützen/in 

     
Serien   Ringe   

1 LG Lempenau Gerd 96 97 193 193 

2 LG Truppat Julia 94 96 190 190 

3 LG Althauser Gerd 96 94 190 190 

4 LG Hauk Thomas 94 92 186 186 

5 LG Hoffert Manuel 92 92 184 184 

6 LG Wagner Philipp 91 92 183 183 

7 LG Zulauf Heinrich 90 92 182 182 

8 LP Hauk Benjamin 90 90 180 180 

9 LP Strele Ralph 83 91 174 174 

10 LG Molter Sebastian 90 80 170 170 

11 LG Schamber Helmut 85 83 168 168 

12 LP Appt Andreas 84 83 167 167 

13 LP Baumann Andreas 71 69 140 140 

14 LP Beißer Thomas 58 68 126 126 

     Summe : 1832 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Verein: SG Kirchheim Datum    13.06.2015 

 
Platz W-Art Name des Schützen/in 

     
Serien   Ringe   

1 LG Kielkopf Markus 93 91 184 184 

2 LG Höll Reinhold 90 89 179 179 

3 LG Kielkopf Martin 84 94 178 178 

4 LP Krüger Jürgen 90 88 178 178 

5 LP Pretsch Patrick 86 88 174 174 

6 LP Franke Alexander 89 82 171 171 

7 LP Steinmetz Erwin 84 83 167 167 

8 LG Kielkopf Julia 77 74 151 151 

9 Lg Gneiting Karlheinz 72 77 149 149 

10 LG Wagner Jakob 72 75 147 147 

11 LG Gneiting Denise 69 63 132 132 

      Summe: 1678 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 

 



  Verein: SV Bissingen Datum    13.06.2015 

 
Platz W-Art Name des Schützen/in      Serien   Ringe   

1 LG Kneile Stefan 94 96 190 190 

2 LG Grimm Eric 96 92 188 188 

3 LG Uhlig Claudia 89 95 184 184 

4 LG Bosch Marco 90 93 183 183 

5 LG Winter Ralf 93 90 183 183 

6 LG Scheurer Kai 87 86 173 173 

7 LG Reinöhl Matthias 86 84 170 170 

8 LG Uhlig Andreas 84 84 168 168 

9 LG Steegmaier Patrick 82 83 165 165 

10 LG Ollhäuser Rebecca 87 76 163 163 

11 LG Ollhäuser Helmut 77 82 159 159 

12 LG Ollhäuser Birgit 78 78 156 156 

13 LG Beck Robert 75 78 153 153 

    Summe: 1767 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Einzelwertung Datum 13.06.2015 



 Platz W-Art Name des Schützen/in Verein Serien Serien Ringe 

1 LG Leibfarth Bernd SV Oberlenningen 97 97 194 

2 LG Lempenau Gerd SGI Holzmaden 96 97 193 

3 LG Truppat Julia SGI Holzmaden 94 96 190 

4 LG Kneile Stefan SV Bissingen 94 96 190 

5 LG Althauser Gerd SGI Holzmaden 96 94 190 

6 LG Grimm Eric SV Bissingen 96 92 188 

7 LG Hauk Thomas SGI Holzmaden 94 92 186 

8 LG Uhlig Claudia SV Bissingen 89 95 184 

9 LG Hoffert Manuel SGI Holzmaden 92 92 184 

10 LG Kielkopf Markus SG Kirchheim 93 91 184 

11 LG Bosch Marco SV Bissingen 90 93 183 

12 LG Wagner Philipp SGI Holzmaden 91 92 183 

13 LG Winter Ralf SV Bissingen 93 90 183 

14 LG Zulauf Heinrich SGI Holzmaden 90 92 182 

15 LG Ringelspacher Marc SV Oberlenningen 91 90 181 

16 LP Hauk Benjamin SGI Holzmaden 90 90 180 

17 LG Höll Reinhold SG Kirchheim 90 89 179 

18 LG Kielkopf Martin SG Kirchheim 84 94 178 

19 LP Krüger Jürgen SG Kirchheim 90 88 178 

20 LP Strele Ralph SGI Holzmaden 83 91 174 

21 LP Pretsch Patrick SG Kirchheim 86 88 174 

22 LP Falk Robert SV Oberlenningen 90 84 174 

23 LG Staiger Nico SV Oberlenningen 86 87 173 

24 LG Scheurer Kai SV Bissingen 87 86 173 

25 LG Batista Chrysso SV Oberlenningen 80 92 172 

26 LP Jauss Benny SV Oberlenningen 83 89 172 

27 LG Capreoli Simon SV Oberlenningen 82 89 171 

28 LP Lörcher Kay SV Oberlenningen 85 86 171 

29 LP Franke Alexander SG Kirchheim 89 82 171 

30 LG Reinöhl Matthias SV Bissingen 86 84 170 

31 LG Molter Sebastian SGI Holzmaden 90 80 170 



32 LG Capreoli Sascha SV Oberlenningen 79 89 168 

33 LG Uhlig Andreas SV Bissingen 84 84 168 

34 LG Schamber Helmut SGI Holzmaden 85 83 168 

35 LG Jauss Jochen SV Oberlenningen 83 84 167 

36 LP Appt Andreas SGI Holzmaden 84 83 167 

37 LP Steinmetz Erwin SG Kirchheim 84 83 167 

38 LG Neuhäuser Günther SV Oberlenningen 88 79 167 

39 LP Werner Achim SV Oberlenningen 77 88 165 

40 LG Steegmaier Patrick SV Bissingen 82 83 165 

41 LG Widmann Marc SV Oberlenningen 77 86 163 

42 LG Ollhäuser Rebecca SV Bissingen 87 76 163 

43 LG Hentsch Patrick SV Oberlenningen 73 88 161 

44 LG Ollhäuser Helmut SV Bissingen 77 82 159 

45 LG Schmalacker Dennis SV Oberlenningen 71 85 156 

46 LG Ollhäuser Birgit SV Bissingen 78 78 156 

47 LG Beck Robert SV Bissingen 75 78 153 

48 LG Kielkopf Julia SG Kirchheim 77 74 151 

49 LG Maisch Timo SV Oberlenningen 72 78 150 

50 Lg Gneiting Karlheinz SG Kirchheim 72 77 149 

51 LG Hentsch Ingeborg SV Oberlenningen 71 77 148 

52 LG Wagner Jakob SG Kirchheim 72 75 147 

53 LG Neuhäuser Frank SV Oberlenningen 77 69 146 

54 LG Schinzel Armin SV Oberlenningen 74 71 145 

55 LP Baumann Andreas SGI Holzmaden 71 69 140 

56 LG Hentsch Johann SV Oberlenningen 71 64 135 

57 LG Gneiting Denise SG Kirchheim 69 63 132 

58 LP Beißer Thomas SGI Holzmaden 58 68 126 

59 LG Ensslin Kay SV Oberlenningen 59 62 121 

60 LG Schmalacker Gaby SV Oberlenningen 62 55 117 

61 LG Riedl Frank SV Oberlenningen 54 52 106 

 


